Energy Recovery/Incineration
\ \

\
2009 Municipal/ s;)an;:;ermal Solid pharmaceuticals Wood Waste Grand Total

Inland Empire Paper Co 17,435.00 17,435.00
Grand Total 17,435.00 17,435.00

Spokane Regional Waste to 1,225.98 1,225.98
Energy Facility 65.01 65.01
7.77 7.77

258,150.77 17.76 258,168.53

181.08 181.08

17.65 17.65

Grand Total 259,648.26 17.76 259,666.02

Grand Total 259,648.26 17.76 17,435.00 277,101.02

Municipal/Commercial Solid
Waste

pharmaceuticals Wood Waste Grand Total




Inert Waste Landfill
I

2009

AAA MONROE ROCK CORP

Atlas Sand & Gravel -
Chipman Landfill

BP Cherry Point Refinery
Inert Landfill
Busy Bee Landfill

Cemex Inert Waste Landfill,

Everett

Central Pre-Mix Concrete Co.

- Crestline

City of Kennewick Inert
Landfill

Clark Inert Landfill

D & N Enterprises
Dickson S 50th & Tyler
Douglas County Lux Pit
Everett Water Filtration
Plant

Filion Inert Demo Site

Hoquiam Demolition

Inland Asphalt Landfill

McChord Inert Waste
Landfill
Naval Magazine Indian

Island Inert Waste Landfill
Port Townsend Paper Inert

Waste Landfill

Prosser Inert Waste Landfill

Spokane Rock Products -
Airway Pit

Grand Total
_N/A

Grand Total
Grand Total

Spokane
Grand Total

Grand Total
Spokane
Grand Total
Benton
Grand Total

Grand Total
Grand Total
Grand Total
Grand Total
Grays Harbor
Grand Total
Grand Total
Grand Total

Grand Total

Grand Total
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Grand Total

Ash (other | Asphaltic .
than special| Materials | Brick and | Ceramic C::a |:|tas|:)1illl;a Cured Industrial Soil, rock, Grand
incinerator | (excluding | Masonry | Materials (other) Concrete Waste gravel Total
roofina)

14,000.00 400.00 11,195.00 130,044.00 155,639.00

14,000.00 400.00 11,195.00 130,044.00 155,639.00

90,000.00 90,000.00

10,100.00 18,200.00 161.00 28,461.00

10,100.00 18,200.00 90,161.00 118,461.00

60.00 194.00 6,473.00 6,727.00

60.00 194.00 6,473.00 6,727.00

1.00 50.00 15.00 1.00 300.00 0.50 100.00 467.50

1.00 50.00 15.00 1.00 300.00 0.50 100.00 467.50

67,426.00 67,426.00

4.00 4.00

16,302.00 13,644.00  13,235.00 90,783.00 133,964.00

16,302.00 81,074.00  13,235.00 90,783.00 201,394.00

19,000.00 19,000.00 38,000.00

19,000.00 19,000.00 38,000.00

160.00 70.00 284.00 920.00 1,434.00

160.00 70.00 284.00 920.00 1,434.00

5.00 25.00 30.00

5.00 25.00 30.00

10.00 8.00 20.00 26.00 64.00

10.00 8.00 20.00 26.00 64.00

25.00 25.00

25.00 25.00

225.00 675.00 900.00

225.00 675.00 900.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

400.00 60.00 1,980.00 570.00 3,010.00

400.00 60.00 1,980.00 570.00 3,010.00

25.00 6.25 306.25 1,483.75 1,821.25

25.00 6.25 306.25 1,483.75 1,821.25

11,250.00 11,250.00 22,500.00

11,250.00 11,250.00 22,500.00

37.00 10.00 47.00

37.00 10.00 47.00

37.70 16.80 54.50

37.70 16.80 54.50

6,320.30 798.70 7,119.00

6,320.30 798.70 7,119.00

50.00 12.50 50.00 40.00 152.50

50.00 12.50 50.00 40.00 152.50

2,914.00 12,666.00 15,580.00

2,914.00 12,666.00 15,580.00




Grand Total

Waller Road Inert Landfill

Wells Avenue Inert Waste

incinerator | (excluding | Masonry

1,250.00

1,250.00
10,730.00
1,711.00 94,432.00
1,711.00 105,162.00

1,711.50 798.70 0.00 231,141.75 195,945.00 960.00 693,348.75

Vactor/Str
eet
Sweeping
Wastes

Soils
(uncontami
nated)

Industrial Soil, rock,
Waste gravel




Limited Purpose Landfill
I I

2009 Ash (other Construction . Petroleum Special
than e Industrial 2 Wood :
Asbestos . & Demolition Contaminated Waste . Yard Debris | Grand Total
. s_pemal Debris L Soils (permitted) (ELEEED) L
nera
Anderson Limited Purpose Kittitas 3,190.00 3,190.00
Landfill Yakima 60,695.00 1,164.35 2,152.20 64,011.55
Grand Total 63,885.00 1,164.35 2,152.20 67,201.55
Avista Ash Landfill 15,324.40 15,324.40
Grand Total 15,324.40 15,324.40
Carothers Road Solid Waste 46.03 336.01 382.04
Site Grand Total 46.03 336.01 382.04
Caton Limited Purpose 494.00 494.00
Landfill, LLC 35,340.00 35,340.00
932.00 932.00
1,040.00 1,040.00
4,546.00 4,546.00
11,604.00 2,306.25 70.00 1,755.60 6.25 15,742.10
53,956.00 2,306.25 70.00 1,755.60 6.25 58,094.10
Graham Road Recycling & | 157.13 3,005.62 19.68 2,091.43 744.10 11.25 6,029.21
Disp 162.02 9.48 39.30 210.80
i 0.15 0.15
5.97 1.34 7.31
18.23 1.50 19.73
2.55 2.55
4.50 5.75 10.25
3.90 1.75 5.65
7.88 3.10 10.98
12.35 7.50 95.68 6.76 122.29
0.15 0.15
15.38 66.20 0.02 81.60
1.58 1.58
1.97 1.97
0.53 0.53
24.53 39.11 30.40 5.84 7.13 107.01
3.98 3.98
16.05 3.50 25.70 13.98 59.23
3.98 32.63 36.61
2.70 3.45 6.15
1,742.13 60,033.11 20,910.11 30,742.41 15,630.32 115.80 3,566.25 132,740.13
11.10 10.88 23.52 4.25 49.75
7.35 3.00 10.35
58.95 125.45 2,672.38 0.75 2,857.53
1.50 0.68 2.18
Grand Total 2,266.56 63,350.95 20,983.71 35,630.70 16,438.73 121.64 3,585.38 142,377.67
Kittitas County Limited 10,043.00 10,043.00
Purpose Landfill Grand Total 10,043.00 10,043.00
Lady Island Landfill 4,030.00 3,366.00 7,396.00




Grand Total
Grand Total
Grand Total
Stafford Creek Woodwaste
Landfill Grand Total
Tesoro Refining & Marketing
Compan Grand Total
TransAlta Centralia Mining
Grand Total

LLC
Weyerhaeuser Regional

Landfill

Lawson Limited Purpose
Landfill
Shell Puget Sound Refinery

Yakima Training Center
Landfill
Grand Total

2,312.59

Asbestos

51,079.70
51,079.70
1,271.00

53,561.00
45.00

54,877.00
48.00
48.00
121,329.10
Ash (other
than
special
incinerator
ash)

27,172.50
27,172.50

6.00
172.00
7,814.00

1,941.00
27.00
19.00

1,717.00

11,696.00
70.00
70.00
230,509.46

Construction
& Demolition
Debris

9,232.00
9,232.00

553.00
553.00
132.00
132.00
2,719.00

99,095.00
1.00

251.00
1,653.00
103,719.00

113,636.00

Industrial

Waste

4,030.00

15.00
15.00
27,334.96

Inert Waste

132.00
6,422.00
1,049.00

30.00

32,011.00

39,644.00

75,274.70

Petroleum
Contaminated
Soils

460.00
460.00

504.00

14,778.00

9,033.00

24,315.00

24,315.00 460.00

Recycling

residuals

16,438.73

Special
Waste
(permitted

) (disposed)

121.64

3,366.00

742.50
742.50

11,601.68

7,396.00
9,232.00
9,232.00
460.00
460.00
27,915.00
27,915.00
553.00
553.00
51,211.70
51,211.70
4,632.00
172.00
166,892.00
1,095.00
14,778.00
1,941.00
57.00
9,052.00
1,717.00
32,262.00
1,653.00
234,251.00
133.00
133.00

6.25 624,574.46

Yard Debris | Grand Total




MSW Landfill

I
2009

Asotin County Regional
Landfill [Asotin |
Garfield

Grand Total

King |
Grand Total
Grand Total

Grand Total

Cedar Hills Regional Landfill
Cheyne Road Landfill

Cowlitz County Landfill

Delano Transfer Station

Ephrata Landfill
Grand Total
Greater Wenatchee Regional
Landfill & Recycling Center |Chelan |
King |
Kittitas |
Klickitat |
Skagit |
|Snohomish |
Stevens |
|Whitman |
Grand Total

Horn Rapids Sanitary Landfill|[Benton

Grant |
Grant |
akima

|Grand Total |
Pierce |
Grand Total

Ferry |
Stevens |
|Grand Total |

Grand Total

LRI Landfill

North Stevens County
Landfill

Northside Landfill
[Adams |
[Benton |

Benton

Grand Total
Okanogan Central Landfill (

Roosevelt Regional Landfill
MSW

Grays Harbor

Asbestos

5.00
5.00

2.00

2.00

73.80
73.80

491.79

491.79

736.00
736.00

11.43
11.43
18.00

49.00

32.00

Ash (other
than special
incinerator

1,095.55
1,095.55

161,090.00
161,090.00

Constructi
on &
Demolition
Debris

5,988.00

5,988.00

6,892.75

6,892.75
18,594.00
15.00
18,609.00
33,136.00
33,136.00

1,401.41
1,401.41
2,008.33
2,008.33

2,330.00
70.00
26.00
65.00

78.00

Contamina

ted Soils |Processing

(other)

232,623.00
232,623.00

50.16
50.16

709.00

709.00

Industrial
Waste

393.00
393.00

2,915.00

2,915.00

646.21
646.21

667.00
482.00

5,869.00

94.00

4,401.93

4,401.93
1,541.00

1,541.00

Landclear

ing Medical
Debris Liol
1.00
1.00
2,841.00
2,841.00
204.49
204.49
4.42
4.42

Municipal/
Commercial
Solid Waste

27,881.35
18,130.45
1,277.82
47,289.62
859,226.00
859,226.00
71,104.00
71,104.00
85,717.00
1,543.00
87,260.00
200.00
200.00
90,443.11
90,443.11

91,050.01
10,760.13

30,845.56

132,655.70
31,195.00
5.00
31,200.00
565,708.00
565,708.00
114.94
662.97
25,661.03
26,438.94
4,927.01
4,927.01
4,869.57
23,676.32
28,545.89
180,860.00
16,656.00

43,632.00
2,191.00

49,901.00

Petroleum
Contamin
ated Soils

Sewage
Sludge |(disposed)

7,852.00 5.00
7,852.00 5.00
786.45
2,342.57 347.41 73.61 0.91
4,703.28
834.80
196.43
21,850.16
4,932.60
80.18
121.36
363.56
7,638.73  28,798.71 73.61 122.27
24.00 4.00
24.00 4.00
4,723.00
4,723.00
28.81
28.81
890.00
890.00
595.00 4,382.00
244.00
229.00

Waste | Debris Candiiee

27,881.35
18,130.45
1,277.82
47,289.62
867,482.00
867,482.00
71,104.00
71,104.00
94,622.00
1,543.00
96,165.00
200.00
200.00
90,516.91
90,516.91
786.45
91,050.01
25,311.10
4,703.28
30,845.56
834.80
196.43
21,850.16
4,932.60
80.18
121.36
363.56
181,075.49
52,488.00
20.00
52,508.00
1,000,857.00
1,000,857.00
114.94
662.97
29,037.50
29,815.41
6,939.76
6,939.76
4,869.57
24,627.91
29,497.48
188,852.00
17,138.00
363.00
43,658.00
6,163.00
2,191.00
78.00
50,027.00

421.00

421.00




[Mason |
Pend Oreille

Walla Walla
(Whatcom |
|Whitman |
Grand Total
Franklin |

Sudbury Road Landfill

Terrace Heights Landfill

Grand Total

87.00

1,835.00
143.00

14.00

276.00
32.00
582.00

54.00

59.00

3,181.00
2.11
2.11
38.19
42.41
432.00
432.00

4,975.43

Asbestos

Ash (other
than special

incinerator
ash)

Auto fluff

205.00

116,056.00
4,629.00
493.00
847.00

5.00

9,905.00
4,227.00
25,049.00
27,592.00
16.00
39.00
18.00
460.00
96.00

192,206.00

54.09
54.09

1,095.55 161,090.00 260,295.58

Constructi
on &
Demolition
Debris

1,360.00

65,855.00
617.00
294.00

9,564.00

147.00

12,345.00
1,290.00
5,049.00
6,145.00

949.00

110,727.00

93.16
93.16

232,673.16 709.00 93.16 114,681.21

Contamina
ted Soils |Processing| Glass
(other)

Industrial
Waste

350.99
350.99

6,293.92

Landclear
ing
Debris

61.02
61.02

204.49 2,907.44

Medical
Waste

46,581.00
17,653.00

21,303.00
60,127.00
2,178.00
31,311.00
8,257.00
10,486.00
91,215.00
419,168.00
57,258.00

162,723.00

55,814.00

1,277,314.00
6.14

6.14
52,281.36
52,293.64
160,898.00
160,898.00
3,435,503.91

Municipal/
Commercial
Solid Waste

340.00
319.00
435,631.00
507.00
8,804.00

1,605.00
7,941.00
25,493.00
163.00

654.00
3,797.00

417.00
486,739.00

15,490.73 515,566.71

Petroleum
Contamin
ated Soils

1,273.00
1,420.00

10,935.00
10,935.00  7,075.00
30.79
30.79

15,731.61  8,150.87

Sewage
Sludge |(disposed)

2.72 0.70
2.72 0.70
423.72 0.70

Waste | Debris

48,573.00
17,972.00
620,650.00
5,896.00
30,894.00
70,552.00
2,178.00
31,463.00
8,257.00
36,037.00
104,705.00
486,276.00
91,158.00
16.00
163,470.00
18.00
61,079.00
96.00
417.00
2,088,177.00
8.25

8.25
52,913.02
52,929.52
161,330.00
161,330.00
4,775,887.19

Grand Total
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